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
in an apartment or condo building.

Regardless of which option you 
choose, make sure to hire a realtor.
A professional agent can help you 
fi nd the perfect home.

Equal Housing
Opportunity Statement

 All real estate
advertised herein is
subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act, which makes 
it illegal to
advertise any 
“p re fe rence , 
limitation or
d isc r im ina t ion 
because of 
race, color,
religion, sex,
d i s a b i l i t y 
( h a n d i c a p ) ,
familial status
or national
origin or intention to make 
any such preference,
limitation or discrimination.”
 We will not knowingly
accept any advertising 

for real estate which is 
in violation of the law. All
persons are hereby
informed that all

d w e l l i n g s
a d v e r t i s e d 
are available 
on an equal
o p p o r t u n i t y
basis. If you
believe your fair
housing rights 
have been
violated or 
you would
like more

information on fair
housing and your rights,
contact the Cambria

at (814) 472-671

(814) 262-7253
Valerie Ashbrook

Agent/Owner
242-5608

Val Hudson
Broker/Owner

242-2293

Sunny Sekely
Agent

243-0987

VIEW ALL OF OUR LISTINGS 24/7 @ www.JohnstownRealty.com

CELEBRATING OUR
22ND ANNIVERSARY

PENDINGNEW PRICE
NEW LISTING

NEW MULTI-FAMILY LISTING
PENDING We are almost

sold out!!!
WE NEED LISTINGS!

Call us today to list your property or home!

611 Shady Lane, Windber
Lovely, well cared for 3 BR ranch on double lot, on quiet 

dead-end street. Paved driveway, one-car att. garage, 
fi nished breezeway w/ wood burning stove leads out to 

covered patio & brick open patio, shed. small goldfi sh pond. 
Kitchen/dinette area in rear & lrg. LR w/ picture window, 

All bdrms. roomy, carpeted w/ spacious closets. Main bdrm. 
has dbl. closets, full bath. LL great fi nished family rm., lrg. 
laundry, hobby rm., full bath, furnace rm., tons of storage 
& more. OHW heat, city sewer, & brand new breaker box. 

$185,900

311 Third Street, St. Michael
Looking for a great home in Forest 

Hills Schools? - Here you go!!
2-story vinyl-sided home w/4-5 

bdrms, 2.25 baths, updated, dual 
heat, det. 2-car garage, above gr. 

pool & deck. Offered at $120,900

FOREST HILLS - 731 Portage St.
Vinyl-sided 2-story w/newer roof & dual 
paned windows.  With some updates, 
either a great 4 bdrm., 3.5 bath single 
or a double. 1-car detached garage or 

storage shed. Call today to tour!
$34,500

WINDBER - 194 Pomroys Dr. - Well cared for home. 
Roomy liv. rm. w/paneling & lrg. din. rm. w/brick & 
wood paneling – both beamed ceiling & carpet w/

hrdwd. underneath. Spacious bath w/ walk-in shower, 
vanity, linen closet, eat-in kitchen, wood cabinets, new 
gas stove, fridge stays!  2nd Fl: 3 bdrms., carpet. Irreg.
lot, gazebo, lg. deck & more. “Sold As Is – Where Is” to 

settle estate. Call to Schedule a Tour! $64,900.

WINDBER - 505-507 First St., Mine 37 - Nicely updated 
& well cared for dbl. home. Live-in one side & let the other 
help pay your mortgage. 505 has tenant paying $400/mo., 

all util. & takes care of mowing & snow. 507 features 3 
bdrms., 1st fl . has LR, eat-in kit., laundry & full bath. Shed 
& garage in rear. Garage offers a LL for workshop/storage. 
Shed has storage in bottom also. Nice shared rear porch 
& great covered front porch. Newer metal roof & other 

updates. Must see!!! $89,900
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(814) 269-4411 or cbprestigerealty.com
Bessie Marple

243-6620
Bernie Connelly

269-4411
Dwayne Hill

322-5406
Jay  Maruhnich

241-2140
John Bingler

659-6891
Helen Dugan

244-8687
Adam Dugan

244-8122
Doug Oakley

243-6951
Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

COLVER - $299,000 129 Zimmerman Rd.
Beautiful 3 BR/3 BA modifi ed A-frame home on 6.9 acres. Detached 2.5 
car garage, 3-horse stall pole barn w/tack room & small chicken coop. 5 

pasture areas w/electrifi ed fencing.

DAVIDSVILLE -$430,000 - 181 Anna Way
Built in 2014, this 4 BR/4 BA home sits on a gorgeous 5.6-acre level lot! Foyer w/
open staircase, LR w/cathedral ceilings & gas FP, formal DR fl ows into the huge 

eat-in kitchen w/large center island. Kitchen has quartz counters, 2 sinks, walk-in 
pantry and SS appliances. Lower level has 9’ ceilings for more living space. 3-car 

attached garage. Too much to mention here!

STONYCREEK TWP. - $139,900 - 809 Freedom Ave.
Easy one fl oor living with this 3 BR/2 BA sided ranch with a pretty newly 

renovated kitchen, large LR & 2 bedrooms & bath on the 1st fl oor.  
Finished lower level w/bedroom, family room & new half bath & laundry 

area. Newly paved drive & 1-car attached garage.

RICHLAND - $136,000
271 Oakridge Dr.

Cozy 3 BR/1.5 BA on a
relatively fl at half acre 

lot!  Large front covered 
porch & gazebo in back for 

relaxing & entertaining. 
Beautifully remodeled full 
bath featuring a jetted tub 

& separate shower. Plenty of 
storage w/2 walk-in closets. 
Partially fi nished basement 
w/pretty stone-based bar. 
2-car detached garage.

RICHLAND -  $79,900 - 117 Rainbow Dr.
Don’t miss seeing this 3BR/2BA vinyl ranch style 

home with a formal LR, eat-in kitchen w/appliances, 
3-season porch and hardwood fl ooring under carpet 

in living room & 2 of the bedrooms.  Rear yard w/
storage shed.  Sewer compliant.

GEISTOWN/RICHLAND SCHOOLS -$129,900
704 Scalp Ave.

This 4 BR stone beauty has been recently occupied 
as a family home, but it is zoned COMMERCIAL so 

there are endless opportunities here!

21st WARD- $57,500 - 48 Boyer Street
Top quality one owner 3BR/2BA raised ranch set amid the trees 

above the city at the top of a no through street!  Hardwood 
fl oors & plaster walls throughout.  Brand new vinyl siding & 

a gorgeous oak eat-in kitchen w/stained glass accents.  Living 
room w/large picture window & full fi nished basement w/

laundry area & half bath.  1-car integral garage.

MOXHAM
$49,900

655 Coleman Ave.
Move right into this 
3 BR/1.5 BA home. 
Spacious LR fl ows 
into the large sep-
arate DR. Kitchen 

w/wood cabinets & 
new fl oor plus all 

appliances.  Newer 
furnace, electrical 
box and is sewer 
compliant. 2-car 

detached garage.

WEST END - $36,500 - 174 Chandler Ave.
Don’t just drive by this 3 BR/1 BA home as it is much larger than 
it looks! 2-car detached garage and plenty of off-street parking 
in the rear of the home. Central air. Pretty hardwood fl oors & 
spacious eat-in kitchen. Side covered porch and rear covered 

patio. Full walk-up attic.

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW PRICE

Shannon Wingard
814-243-0187

Gary Green,
Broker

814-269-2121

Kevin Singer, GRI
Associate Broker 

814-659-1165

Ken Scott
814-243-8641

Nileleen Tokarcik
Associate Broker GRI

814-487-4103

Vicki Hutchison
814-659-1637

Scott Morris
814-244-5944

Sandy King
814-243-7270

Danielle Blough
814-248-0153

Belinda Dixon
Assoc. Broker, GRI

814-244-5167

Brenda Wainwright
814-341-1034

Jim Werner
814-659-6803

Brandi Gonos
814-421-3719

Linda Schuster
618-616-2171

Lisa Sikora
814-915-2793

Keith Fetzer
814-421-2945

View All Our Listings at www.johnstownparealestate.com

COMPETITIVE
MARKET ANALYSIS
Call for an evaluation of 

your property by a
CENTURY 21 Real Estate 

Professional. 
If your property is currently listed with a real estate broker, please 

disregard this offer.

FREE FREE

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!
* * * * * * * * *

WESTMONT SCHOOLS
Built in 1992, this 2-story, 3 BR/2.5 BA home 
has a spacious 1st fl oor family room with a 

wood-burning fi replace, eat=in kitchen, formal 
dining room, and a 2-car attached garage. 
Check out the new full bath and the large 

deck that overlooks the rear yard. Central air! 
$190,000. Call Scott, 814-244-5944.

CONEMAUGH VALLEY SCHOOLS
This spacious & unique home has 2 decks and a 

solarium with spectacular views!! Pond plus a great 
super large paver block patio that is perfect for 
entertaining!! 4 BR incld. huge fi rst fl oor MBR, 

1st fl oor laundry, huge oak kitchen, all appliances 
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